Rang Start-Nr. Rennklasse

O~NO UL WNBE

29
27

7

3
15

2
20
11
16
12

6
28

4

8
10
14
30
26
25
19
23
13
24

Kriterium: "Rund um die Radsporthalle" 2019

Startliste Klasse:

Rennen:
Startzeit:

Vorname
André

Erik

Martin
Markus
Richard
Thomas
Jan
Carsten
Wolfgang
Andreas
Uwe
Michael
Christian
Markus
Florian
Gunter
Manuel
Markus
Klaus-Dieter
Karl-Heinz
Joachim
Stefan
René

Nachname
Deuschle
Danner
Ruepp
Bandura
Schlude
Bischof
Bauer
Zakbert

Kroll

Brand
Stehle
Raach
Feger
Zwilller
Gugelberger
Bohnenberger
Restle
Hackius
BoR
Liebmann
Broghammer
Bock

Motz

Senioren

10:45

UCI-ID

10049345803
10051100388
10010796080
10058563833
10036343961
10065452853
10052547813
743396

10062953081
10055443766
10054119516
10053679174
10054055858
10036293138
10053698776
10050775440
10059443907
10059443705
10059443806
10036297986
10045736389
10050774329
10050786756

Verein
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
RadTeam DANNER e.V.

RRC Diesenhofen / TEAM PEDALE SIMPLON

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim e.V.
RV Pfeil Magstadt 1905 e.V.
Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
VC Konstanz

RSV Team -ME Mettmann e.V.
RV 1904 Kirchentellinsfurt e.V.
RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.
TSV Betzingen

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.
TSV Schmiden

TSV Schmiden

RSV 1902 Tailfingen e.V.
Skiclub Onstmettingen e.V.
Skiclub Onstmettingen e.V.
Skiclub Onstmettingen e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RV Edelweild Sulgen e.V.

RSV 1902 Tailfingen e.V.

TSG Leutkirch e.V.

Bemerkung

Punkte Runde
10
23
14
13
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